NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY - MORTGAGE GUARANTY BUSINESS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC Cumulative
Company NC Insurer State of Direct Premiums Direct Premiums Direct Losses Direct Losses Market Market
Rank Code Company Name Type Domicile Written Earned Paid Incurred Share % Share %
1 29858 Mortgage Guar Ins Corp Property and Casualty Wi 32,724,274 31,537,573 4,979,784 1,432,407 19.1% 19.1%
2 33790 Radian Guar Inc Property and Casualty PA 31,625,579 29,387,938 2,929,695 1,713,739 18.5% 37.5%
3 38458 Genworth Mortgage Ins Corp Property and Casualty NC 26,542,267 25,092,199 3,700,579 1,362,611 15.5% 53.0%
4 15873 United Guar Residential Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 24,138,966 29,399,219 8,062,950 17,198,703 14.1% 67.1%
5 13634 Essent Guar Inc Property and Casualty PA 23,411,132 21,912,276 145,301 530,060 13.7% 80.8%
6 40266 |ARCH Mortgage Ins Co Property and Casualty Wi 20,172,725 18,842,844 104,041 587,281 11.8% 92.5%
7 13695 National Mortgage Ins Corp Property and Casualty wi 7,041,488 7,359,388 227,088 211,100 4.1% 96.7%
8 27251 PMI Mortgage Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 2,589,105 2,673,457 4,472,467 -2,730,457 1.5% 98.2%
9 28452 Republic Mortgage Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 2,527,706 2,848,461 1,223,427 -261,590 1.5% 99.6%
10 18740 MGIC Ind Corp Property and Casualty Wi 596,842 629,854 0 -25,843 0.3% 100.0%
ALL OTHERS 21,636 21,636 0 0 0.0% 100.0%
TOTAL 171,391,720 169,704,845 25,845,332 20,018,011 100.0%
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NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY - MORTGAGE GUARANTY BUSINESS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

NAIC
Company NC Insurer State of Direct Premiums Direct Premiums Direct Losses Direct Losses Market

Year Line of Business Code Company Name Type Domicile Written Earned Paid Incurred Share %
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 18732 Arch Mortgage Guar Co Property and Casualty Wi 21,636 21,636 0 0 0.0%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 40266 ARCH Mortgage Ins Co Property and Casualty Wi 20,172,725 18,842,844 104,041 587,281 11.8%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 13634 Essent Guar Inc Property and Casualty PA 23,411,132 21,912,276 145,301 530,060 13.7%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 38458 Genworth Mortgage Ins Corp Property and Casualty NC 26,542,267 25,092,199 3,700,579 1,362,611 15.5%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 18740 MGIC Ind Corp Property and Casualty Wi 596,842 629,854 0 -25,843 0.3%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 29858 Mortgage Guar Ins Corp Property and Casualty Wi 32,724,274 31,537,573 4,979,784 1,432,407 19.1%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 13695 National Mortgage Ins Corp Property and Casualty Wi 7,041,488 7,359,388 227,088 211,100 4.1%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 27251 PMI Mortgage Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 2,589,105 2,673,457 4,472,467 -2,730,457 1.5%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 33790 Radian Guar Inc Property and Casualty PA 31,625,579 29,387,938 2,929,695 1,713,739 18.5%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 28452 Republic Mortgage Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 2,527,706 2,848,461 1,223,427 -261,590 1.5%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty 15873 United Guar Residential Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 24,138,966 29,399,219 8,062,950 17,198,703 14.1%
2018 06. Mortgage guaranty |TOTAL 171,391,720 169,704,845 25,845,332 20,018,011 100.0%

Volume I-Property and Casualty Business
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